

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3597 / 2007

INDUSTRIAL CABLES (I) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, PATIALA (PUNJAB)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLIP (C) NO. 3809, 3813 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 27 / 08 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Mr Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr Sanjay Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Daya Krishna Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File counter affidavit, if any, within two weeks as last
chance, and list thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj