

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5782 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

INDUSTRIAL CABLES (I) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,PATIALA (PUNJAB)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. N. Annapoorani,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file statement of
case expeditiously.

List the matter on 8.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar